Scrubber dryers SC901

Unsurpassed Simplicity and Reliability

Maintaining an industrial facility can be challenging. That is why Advance
developed the SC901™, a simple machine allowing facility operators to
focus on core tasks in a productive manner.

The SC901 removes common complexity routinely associated with floor
cleaning equipment. The abscence of sophisticated electronics and
excessive features increases ease of use and uptime while lowering your
overall cost to clean.

* Minimal electronics for increased reliability and lower total cost of
ownership

*  Built with hand select components from top manufacturers for long
lasting durability

« Essential functions are uncomplicated for the utmost in reliability

*  Powerful motors will provide years of trouble-free operation and
powerful performance

« Simplified user interface eliminates operator confusion and makes
operator training fast and easy

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

® Standard equipment

Brush Cylindrical
BRUSH 180 GRIT 32-BLUE/GREY 56407476 0

Pad Holder
PAD HOLDER-14 3 LUG 56505800 0 . . .
PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG 56505780 0

Disc Brush 430 mm
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG 56505788 0

Battery
BATTERY 6V 312 AH AGM 56112546 0 .

Battery Wet
BATTERY 6V 242AH WET 56206079 0 .

On-Board Charger
CHARGER-ON BOARD-KIT 56115373 0 .

@ Standard equipment

Included accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂ'ed Woks SOPH  WSI0SGPH | ASS OBC PH

Brush Cylindrical
BRUSH 180 GRIT 32-BLUE/GREY 56407476 0

Pad Holder
PAD HOLDER-14 3 LUG 56505800 0
PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG 56505780 0 . . .
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Scrubber dryers

Unsurpassed Simplicity and Reliability

Included accessories

Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG
Battery

BATTERY 6V 312 AH AGM
Battery Wet

BATTERY 6V 242AH WET
On-Board Charger

CHARGER-ON BOARD-KIT

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Brush Cylindrical
BRUSH 180 GRIT 32-BLUE/GREY

Pad Holder

PAD HOLDER-14 3 LUG

PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG
Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG
Battery

BATTERY 6V 312 AH AGM
Battery Wet

BATTERY 6V 242AH WET

On-Board Charger
CHARGER-ON BOARD-KIT

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Brush Cylindrical
BRUSH 180 GRIT 32-BLUE/GREY

Pad Holder

PAD HOLDER-14 3 LUG

PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG
Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG
Battery

BATTERY 6V 312 AH AGM
Battery Wet

Ref. no.

56505788

56112546

56206079

56115373

Ref. no.

56407476

56505800
56505780

56505788

56112546

56206079

56115373

Ref. no.

56407476

56505800
56505780

56505788

56112546

SC901

Min. SC901 34D SC901 34D SC901 34D
required = W242SCPH W310SCPH A2550OBC PH

0

0 .
0 .

0 °

Min. SC901 X28D = SC901 X28D = SC901 X28D
required  W242 OBC PH W310 OBC PH A255 OBC PH

Min. SC901 X34D = SC901 X34D = SC901 X34D
required  W242 OBC PH W310 OBC PH A255 OBC PH
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Scrubber dryers

Unsurpassed Simplicity and Reliability

Included accessories

BATTERY 6V 242AH WET
On-Board Charger
CHARGER-ON BOARD-KIT

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Brush Cylindrical
BRUSH 180 GRIT 32-BLUE/GREY

Pad Holder

PAD HOLDER-14 3 LUG

PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG
Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG
Battery

BATTERY 6V 312 AH AGM
Battery Wet

BATTERY 6V 242AH WET

On-Board Charger
CHARGER-ON BOARD-KIT

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Brush Cylindrical
BRUSH 180 GRIT 32-BLUE/GREY

Pad Holder

PAD HOLDER-14 3 LUG

PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG
Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG
Battery

BATTERY 6V 312 AH AGM
Battery Wet

BATTERY 6V 242AH WET

On-Board Charger
CHARGER-ON BOARD-KIT

Ref. no.

56206079

56115373

Ref. no.

56407476

56505800
56505780

56505788

56112546

56206079

56115373

Ref. no.

56407476

56505800
56505780

56505788

56112546

56206079

56115373

SC901

SC901 X34D = SC901 X34D = SC901 X34D
W242 OBC PH  W310 OBC PH A255 OBC PH

SC901 34D SC901 34D SC901 X34D
W310 OBC A255 OBC W310 OBC

MGB MGB MGB
° ° °
° ° °

SC901 X34D SC901 32C SC901 32C
A255 OBC W310 OBC A255 OBC

MGB MGB MGB
. .
.
.
. .
. .
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Scrubber dryers SC901

Unsurpassed Simplicity and Reliability

® Standard equipment

SC901 X32C = SC901 X32C

Included accessories Ref. no. re,c\ﬁméd W3l\1/IOGgBC AZ&SG%BC
Brush Cylindrical
BRUSH 180 GRIT 32-BLUE/GREY 56407476 0 [ [
Pad Holder
PAD HOLDER-14 3 LUG 56505800 0
PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG 56505780 0
Disc Brush 430 mm
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG 56505788 0
Battery
BATTERY 6V 312 AH AGM 56112546 0 U
Battery Wet
BATTERY 6V 242AH WET 56206079 0
On-Board Charger
CHARGER-ON BOARD-KIT 56115373 0 [
Model SC901 28D W242 SC901 28D W310 SC901 28D A255
SC PH SC PH OBC PH
Ref. no. 56115535 56115536 56115537
PRODUCT FEATURES
Reverse button ° J °
Yellow Palm Buttons . . °
Mechanical scrub and vacuum levers o o U
Safety yellow touch points . . J
Convenient thumb controlled cruise control ° o J
Control board-free design U . U
Model SC901 34D W242 SC901 34D W310 SC901 34D A255
SC PH SC PH OBC PH
Ref. no. 56115538 56115539 56115540
PRODUCT FEATURES
Reverse button . . °
Yellow Palm Buttons . . J
Mechanical scrub and vacuum levers ° ° J
Safety yellow touch points . . [
Convenient thumb controlled cruise control L . °
Control board-free design ) . °
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Scrubber dryers

Unsurpassed Simplicity and Reliability

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Reverse button

Yellow Palm Buttons

Mechanical scrub and vacuum levers
Safety yellow touch points

Convenient thumb controlled cruise control

Control board-free design

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Reverse button

Yellow Palm Buttons

Mechanical scrub and vacuum levers
Safety yellow touch points

Convenient thumb controlled cruise control

Control board-free design

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Reverse button

Yellow Palm Buttons

Mechanical scrub and vacuum levers
Safety yellow touch points

Convenient thumb controlled cruise control

Control board-free design

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Reverse button
Yellow Palm Buttons

Mechanical scrub and vacuum levers

SC901

SCO01 X28D W242 SC901 X28D W310 SC901 X28D A255

OBC PH OBC PH OBC PH
56115541 56115542 56115543
° ° .

° ° °
° . °
. . .

. o .

. ) °

SC901 X34D W242 SC901 X34D W310 SC901 X34D A255

OBC PH OBC PH OBC PH
56115544 56115545 56115546
° ° °
° ° °
° . .

. o °
. ) °
° ° .

SC901 34D W310 SC901 34D A255  SC901 X34D W310

OBC MGB OBC MGB OBC MGB
56115547 56115548 56115549
° ° °
° . .

. o .

. ) °
° ° .

° ° °

SC901 X34D A255  SC901 32C W310 SC901 32C A255

OBC MGB OBC MGB OBC MGB
56115550 56115554 56115555
L] L] o
. o °
. ) °
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Scrubber dryers

Unsurpassed Simplicity and Reliability

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Safety yellow touch points
Convenient thumb controlled cruise control

Control board-free design

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Reverse button

Yellow Palm Buttons

Mechanical scrub and vacuum levers
Safety yellow touch points

Convenient thumb controlled cruise control

Control board-free design

Technical specifications

Drive motor hp (W)

Protection class

Sound level

Productivity per tankful

Solution tank (I)
Recovery tank (1)
Brush motor hp (W)
Brush speed (RPM)

Gross vehicle weight Ibs (kg)

Gradeability transport % (DEG)
Gradeability working % (DEG)
Length

Height

Max. productivity (per hour)

SC901

SC901 X34D A255  SC901 32C W310 SC901 32C A255

OBC MGB OBC MGB OBC MGB
56115550 56115554 56115555
L] L) o
L] L] o
L] L] o

SC901 X32C W310  SC901 X32C A255

OBC MGB OBC MGB
56115556 56115557
o °
) °
° .

° °
° °
. .

SC901 28D W242 SC901 28D W310 SC901 28D A255

SC PH SC PH OBC PH
0.5 hp 0.5 hp 0.5 hp
IPX4 IPX4 IPX4

(IEC, 1ISO 11201) 68 (IEC, ISO 11201) 68 (IEC, ISO 11201) 68
dB A dB A dB A

0.25 GPM (0.016 L/  0.25 GPM (0.016 L/ 0.25 GPM (0.016 L/
S)-120mins /0.5 S)-120mins/0.5 S)-120mins /0.5
GPM (0.032L/S)- GPM (0.032L/S)- GPM (0.032 L/S) -
60 mins / 0.75 GPM 60 mins / 0.75 GPM 60 mins / 0.75 GPM

(0.047 L/S) - 40 (0.047 L/S) - 40 (0.047 L/S) - 40

mins / 1.0 GPM mins / 1.0 GPM mins / 1.0 GPM

(0.063 L/S) - 30 (0.063 L/S) - 30 (0.063 L/S) - 30
mins mins mins

30 gal (114 L) 30 gal (114 L) 30 gal (114 L)

32 gal (121L) 32 gal (121L) 32 gal (1211L)

0.75 hp 0.75 hp 0.75 hp

250 250 250

(310 Ah batteries, (310 Ah batteries, (310 Ah batteries,
Full Solution Tank)  Full Solution Tank)  Full Solution Tank)
1,189 1b (539.3kg) 1,1891b (5639.3kg) 1,189 Ib (539.3 kg)
2%, 1.15 degrees 2%, 1.15 degrees 2%, 1.15 degrees
2%, 1.15 degrees 2%, 1.15 degrees 2%, 1.15 degrees
65.4 in (166 cm) 65.4 in (166 cm) 65.4 in (166 cm)
44.8in (113.8 cm) 44.8in (113.8 cm) 44.8in (113.8 cm)

28,028 sq ft/hr 28,028 sq ft/hr 28,028 sq ft/hr
(2,604 sq m/hr) (2,604 sq m/hr) (2,604 sq m/hr)
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Scrubber dryers

Unsurpassed Simplicity and Reliability

Technical specifications

Vacuum motor

Scrub head type

Max. speed

Vacuum airflow

Vacuum waterlift

Flow rate

Cleaning width

Max. brush down pressure

Floor Loading Right Front

Width without squeeegee

Width with squeegee

Floor Loading Left Front

Floor Loading Right Rear

Floor Loading Left Rear

Battery options

Technical specifications

Drive motor hp (W)

Protection class

Sound level

Productivity per tankful

Solution tank (I)
Recovery tank (1)
Brush motor hp (W)
Brush speed (RPM)

Gross vehicle weight Ibs (kg)

Gradeability transport % (DEG)
Gradeability working % (DEG)

Length

SC901

SC901 28D W242 SC901 28D W310 SC901 28D A255

SC PH SC PH OBC PH
0.95 hp 0.95 hp 0.95 hp
Disc Disc Disc

Scrub & Transport - Scrub & Transport - Scrub & Transport -
3.2 mph (5.15 km/ 3.2 mph (5.15 km/ 3.2 mph (5.15 km/
hr) hr)

hr)

96 CFM (2,718 96 CFM (2,718 96 CFM (2,718
LPM) LPM) LPM)
71in H20 (17.7 71in H20 (17.7 71in H20 (17.7
KPA) KPA) KPA)

0-1 GPM (3.8 LPM) 0-1 GPM (3.8 LPM)  0-1 GPM (3.8 LPM)

28 in (71 cm) 28 in (71 cm) 28 in (71 cm)
80, 145, 200 Ib (36, 80, 145, 200 Ib (36, 80, 145, 200 Ib (36,
66, 91 kg) 66, 91 kg) 66, 91 kg)

147 PSI (1.0 N/sq 147 PSI (1.0 N/sq 147 PSI (1.0 N/sq
mm) mm) mm)
30.3in (77 cm) 30.3in (77 cm) 30.3in (77 cm)

41.8in (106.6 cm)  41.8in (106.6 cm)  41.8in (106.6 cm)

107 PSI (0.74 N/sq 107 PSI (0.74 N/sq 107 PSI (0.74 N/sq
mm) mm) mm)

205 PSI (1.4 N/sq 205 PSI (1.4 N/sq 205 PSI (1.4 N/sq
mm) mm) mm)

521 PSI (5.6 N/sq 521 PSI (5.6 N/sq 521 PSI (5.6 N/sq
mm) mm) mm)

242 Ah wet, 310 Ah 242 Ah wet, 310 Ah 242 Ah wet, 310 Ah
wet, 255 Ah AGM wet, 255 Ah AGM wet, 255 Ah AGM

SC901 34D W242 SC901 34D W310 SC901 34D A255

SC PH SC PH OBC PH
0.5 hp 0.5 hp 0.5 hp
IPX4 IPX4 IPX4

(IEC, 1ISO 11201) 68 (IEC, ISO 11201) 68 (IEC, ISO 11201) 68
dB A dB A dB A

0.25 GPM (0.016 L/  0.25 GPM (0.016 L/  0.25 GPM (0.016 L/
S)-120mins /0.5 S)-120mins/0.5 S)- 120 mins /0.5
GPM (0.032L/S)-  GPM (0.032L/S)-  GPM (0.032 L/S) -

60 mins / 0.75 GPM 60 mins / 0.75 GPM 60 mins / 0.75 GPM

(0.047 L/S) - 40 (0.047 L/S) - 40 (0.047 L/S) - 40

mins / 1.0 GPM mins / 1.0 GPM mins / 1.0 GPM

(0.063 L/S) - 30 (0.063 L/S) - 30 (0.063 L/S) - 30
mins mins mins

30 gal (114 L) 30 gal (114 L) 30 gal (114 L)

32gal (1211L) 32gal (121L) 32 gal (1211L)

0.75 hp 0.75 hp 0.75 hp

250 250 250

(310 Ah batteries, (310 Ah batteries, (310 Ah batteries,
Full Solution Tank)  Full Solution Tank)  Full Solution Tank)
1,206 Ib (547 kg) 1,206 Ib (547 kg) 1,206 Ib (547 kg)
2%, 1.15 degrees 2%, 1.15 degrees 2%, 1.15 degrees
2%, 1.15 degrees 2%, 1.15 degrees 2%, 1.15 degrees

67.4in (171 cm) 67.4in (171 cm) 67.4in (171 cm)

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers SC901

Unsurpassed Simplicity and Reliability

SC901 34D W242 SC901 34D W310 SC901 34D A255

Technical specifications SC PH SC PH OBC PH
Height 44.8in (113.8 cm) 44.8in (113.8 cm) 44.8in (113.8 cm)
" 34,034 sq ft/hr 34,034 sq ft/hr 34,034 sq ft/hr

Max. productivity (per hour) (3,162 sq m/hr) (3,162 sq m/hr) (3,162 sq m/hr)
Vacuum motor 0.95 hp 0.95 hp 0.95 hp
Scrub head type Disc Disc Disc

Scrub & Transport - Scrub & Transport - Scrub & Transport -
Max. speed 3.2 mph (5.15 km/ 3.2 mph (5.15 km/ 3.2 mph (5.15 km/

hr) hr) hr)

VEGIIT £ 96 CE'F\>/II\£)2’718 96 CEMI\/I()Z'HS 96 CEI'\D/IM()Z’HS
VBT WEETT 71in }Iggg)(ﬂ.? 71in ESE)(W.? 71in Egg)(ﬂ.?
Flow rate 0-1 GPM (3.8 LPM) 0-1 GPM (3.8 LPM) 0-1 GPM (3.8 LPM)
Cleaning width 34 in (86 cm) 34 in (86 cm) 34 in (86 cm)

80, 145,200 Ib (36, 80, 145,200 Ib (36, 80, 145, 200 Ib (36,
Max. brush down pressure 66, 91 kg) 66, 91 kg) 66, 91 kg)
Floor Loading Right Front 128 PSH%)% N/sq 128 PSH%?S N/sq 128 PS:n(r(T){)SIS N/sq
Width without squeeegee 30.3in (77 cm) 30.3in (77 cm) 30.3in (77 cm)
Width with squeegee 41.8in (106.6 cm) 41.8in (106.6 cm) 41.8in (106.6 cm)
Floor Loading Left Front 132 PSnlwr(T1150 N/sq 132 PSnI"(;).O N/sq 132 PS”IIS).O N/sq
Floor Loading Right Rear 432 Psnlwr('r?io N/sq 432 PSFL%O N/sq 432 PSFLST?.O N/sq

: 640 PSI (4.4 N/sq 640 PSI (4.4 N/sq 640 PSI (4.4 N/sq
Floor Loading Left Rear = mm) mm)

m)

242 Ah wet, 310 Ah 242 Ah wet, 310 Ah 242 Ah wet, 310 Ah

iz el wet, 255 AhAGM  wet, 255 Ah AGM  wet, 255 Ah AGM
. P SC901 X28D W242 SC901 X28D W310 SC901 X28D A255
Technical specifications OBC PH OBC PH OBC PH
Drive motor hp (W) 0.5 hp 0.5 hp 0.5 hp
Protection class IPX4 IPX4 IPX4
(IEC, 1ISO 11201) 68 (IEC, ISO 11201) 68 (IEC, ISO 11201) 68
Sound level dB A dB A dB A

0.25 GPM (0.016 L/ 0.25 GPM (0.016 L/  0.25 GPM (0.016 L/
S)-120mins /0.5 S)-120mins/0.5 S)-120 mins/0.5
GPM (0.032L/S)- GPM (0.032L/S)- GPM (0.032 L/S) -
60 mins / 0.75 GPM 60 mins / 0.75 GPM 60 mins / 0.75 GPM

Rrodutivity pertankful (0.047 L/S) - 40 (0.047 L/S) - 40 (0.047 L/S) - 40
mins / 1.0 GPM mins / 1.0 GPM mins / 1.0 GPM
(0.063 L/S) - 30 (0.063 L/S) - 30 (0.063 L/S) - 30
mins mins mins
Solution tank (I) 30 gal (114 L) 30 gal (114 L) 30 gal (114 L)
Recovery tank (1) 32 gal (121L) 32 gal (121L) 32 gal (1211L)
Brush motor hp (W) 0.75 hp 0.75 hp 0.75 hp
Brush speed (RPM) 250 250 250

(310 Ah batteries, (310 Ah batteries, (310 Ah batteries,
Gross vehicle weight Ibs (kg) Full Solution Tank)  Full Solution Tank)  Full Solution Tank)
1,1891b (539.3kg) 1,1891b (539.3kg) 1,189 b (539.3 kg)

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Unsurpassed Simplicity and Reliability

Technical specifications

Gradeability transport % (DEG)
Gradeability working % (DEG)

Length
Height

Max. productivity (per hour)

Vacuum motor

Scrub head type

Max. speed

Vacuum airflow

Vacuum waterlift

Flow rate

Cleaning width

Max. brush down pressure

Floor Loading Right Front

Width without squeeegee

Width with squeegee

Floor Loading Left Front

Floor Loading Right Rear

Floor Loading Left Rear

Battery options

Technical specifications

Drive motor hp (W)

Protection class

Sound level

Productivity per tankful

Solution tank (I)
Recovery tank (1)

Brush motor hp (W)

SC901

SCO01 X28D W242 SC901 X28D W310 SC901 X28D A255
OBC PH OBC PH OBC PH

2%, 1.15 degrees 2%, 1.15 degrees 2%, 1.15 degrees
2%, 1.15 degrees 2%, 1.15 degrees 2%, 1.15 degrees
65.4 in (166 cm) 65.4 in (166 cm) 65.4 in (166 cm)

44.8in (113.8cm)  44.8in (113.8cm)  44.8in (113.8 cm)

28,028 sq ft/hr 28,028 sq ft/hr 28,028 sq ft/hr
(2,604 sq m/hr) (2,604 sq m/hr) (2,604 sq m/hr)
0.95 hp 0.95 hp 0.95 hp
Disc Disc Disc

Scrub & Transport - Scrub & Transport - Scrub & Transport -
3.2 mph (5.15 km/ 3.2 mph (5.15 km/ 3.2 mph (5.15 km/
hr) hr)

hr)

96 CFM (2,718 96 CFM (2,718 96 CFM (2,718
LPM) LPM) LPM)
71in H20 (17.7 71in H20 (17.7 71in H20 (17.7
KPA) KPA) KPA)

0-1 GPM (3.8 LPM) 0-1 GPM (3.8 LPM)  0-1 GPM (3.8 LPM)

28 in (71 cm) 28 in (71 cm) 28 in (71 cm)
80, 145, 200 Ib (36, 80, 145, 200 Ib (36, 80, 145, 200 Ib (36,
66, 91 kg) 66, 91 kg) 66, 91 kg)

147 PSI (1.0 N/sq 147 PSI (1.0 N/sq 147 PSI (1.0 N/sq
mm) mm) mm)
30.3in (77 cm) 30.3in (77 cm) 30.3in (77 cm)

41.8 in (106.6 cm) 41.8 in (106.6 cm) 41.8 in (106.6 cm)
107 PSI (0.74 N/sq 107 PSI (0.74 N/sq 107 PSI (0.74 N/sq

mm) mm) mm)

205 PSI (1.4 N/sq 205 PSI (1.4 N/sq 205 PSI (1.4 N/sq
mm) mm) mm)

521 PSI (5.6 N/sq 521 PSI (5.6 N/sq 521 PSI (5.6 N/sq
mm) mm) mm

242 Ah wet, 310 Ah 242 Ah wet, 310 Ah 242 Ah wet, 310 Ah
wet, 255 Ah AGM wet, 255 Ah AGM wet, 255 Ah AGM

SC901 X34D W242 SC901 X34D W310 SC901 X34D A255

OBC PH OBC PH OBC PH
0.5 hp 0.5 hp 0.5 hp
IPX4 IPX4 IPX4

(IEC, 1ISO 11201) 68 (IEC, ISO 11201) 68 (IEC, ISO 11201) 68
dB A dB A dB A

0.25 GPM (0.016 L/  0.25 GPM (0.016 L/  0.25 GPM (0.016 L/
S)-120mins /0.5 S)-120mins/05  S)- 120 mins /0.5
GPM (0.032L/S)-  GPM (0.032L/S)-  GPM (0.032 L/S) -

60 mins / 0.75 GPM 60 mins / 0.75 GPM 60 mins / 0.75 GPM

(0.047 L/S) - 40 (0.047 L/S) - 40 (0.047 L/S) - 40
mins / 1.0 GPM mins / 1.0 GPM mins / 1.0 GPM
(0.063 L/S) - 30 (0.063 L/S) - 30 (0.063 L/S) - 30
mins mins mins
30 gal (114 L) 30 gal (114 L) 30 gal (114 L)
32gal (1211L) 32gal (121L) 32 gal (1211L)
0.75 hp 0.75 hp 0.75 hp

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Unsurpassed Simplicity and Reliability

Technical specifications

Brush speed (RPM)

Gross vehicle weight Ibs (kg)

Gradeability transport % (DEG)
Gradeability working % (DEG)
Length

Height

Max. productivity (per hour)
Vacuum motor

Scrub head type

Max. speed

Vacuum airflow

Vacuum waterlift

Flow rate

Cleaning width

Max. brush down pressure

Floor Loading Right Front

Width without squeeegee
Width with squeegee

Floor Loading Left Front

Floor Loading Right Rear

Floor Loading Left Rear

Battery options

Technical specifications

Drive motor hp (W)

Protection class

Sound level

Productivity per tankful

SC901 X34D W242
OBC PH

250
(310 Ah batteries,
Full Solution Tank)
1,206 Ib (547 kg)
2%, 1.15 degrees
2%, 1.15 degrees
67.4in (171 cm)
44.8in (113.8 cm)

34,034 sq ft/hr
(3,162 sq m/hr)

0.95 hp
Disc
Scrub & Transport -
3.2 mph (5.15 km/
hr)

96 CFM (2,718
LPM)

71in H20 (17.7
KPA)

0-1 GPM (3.8 LPM)
34 in (86 cm)

80, 145, 200 Ib (36,
66, 91 kg)

128 PSI (0.83 N/sq
mm)

30.3in (77 cm)
41.8 in (106.6 cm)

132 PSI (1.0 N/sq
mm)

432 PSI (3.0 N/sq
mm)

640 PSI (4.4 N/sq
mm)

242 Ah wet, 310 Ah
wet, 255 Ah AGM

SC901 34D W310
OBC MGB

0.5 hp
IPX4

(IEC, ISO 11201) 68
dB A

0.25 GPM (0.016 L/

S) - 120 mins / 0.5

GPM (0.032 L/S) -

60 mins / 0.75 GPM
(0.047 L/S) - 40
mins / 1.0 GPM
(0.063 L/S) - 30

mins

SC901 X34D W310
OBC PH

250
(310 Ah batteries,
Full Solution Tank)
1,206 Ib (547 kg)
2%, 1.15 degrees
2%, 1.15 degrees
67.4in (171 cm)
44.8in (113.8 cm)

34,034 sq ft/hr
(3,162 sq m/hr)

0.95 hp
Disc
Scrub & Transport -
3.2 mph (5.15 km/
hr)
96 CFM (2,718
LPM)

71in H20 (17.7
KPA)

0-1 GPM (3.8 LPM)
34 in (86 cm)

80, 145, 200 Ib (36,
66, 91 kg)

128 PSI (0.83 N/sq
mm)

30.3in (77 cm)
41.8 in (106.6 cm)

132 PSI (1.0 N/sq
mm)

432 PSI (3.0 N/sq
mm)

640 PSI (4.4 N/sq
mm)

242 Ah wet, 310 Ah
wet, 255 Ah AGM

SC901 34D A255
OBC MGB

0.5 hp
IPX4

(IEC, 1ISO 11201) 68
dB A

0.25 GPM (0.016 L/

S)- 120 mins / 0.5

GPM (0.032 L/S) -

60 mins / 0.75 GPM
(0.047 L/S) - 40
mins / 1.0 GPM
(0.063 L/S) - 30

mins

SC901

SC901 X34D A255
OBC PH

250
(310 Ah batteries,
Full Solution Tank)
1,206 Ib (547 kg)
2%, 1.15 degrees
2%, 1.15 degrees
67.4in (171 cm)
44.8in (113.8 cm)

34,034 sq ft/hr
(3,162 sq m/hr)

0.95 hp
Disc
Scrub & Transport -
3.2 mph (5.15 km/
hr)
96 CFM (2,718
LPM)

71in H20 (17.7
KPA)

0-1 GPM (3.8 LPM)
34 in (86 cm)

80, 145, 200 Ib (36,
66, 91 kg)

128 PSI (0.83 N/sq
mm)

30.3in (77 cm)
41.8 in (106.6 cm)

132 PSI (1.0 N/sq
mm)

432 PSI (3.0 N/sq
mm)

640 PSI (4.4 N/sq
mm)

242 Ah wet, 310 Ah
wet, 255 Ah AGM

SC901 X34D W310
OBC MGB

0.5 hp
IPX4

(IEC, ISO 11201) 68
dB A

0.25 GPM (0.016 L/

S)-120 mins / 0.5

GPM (0.032 L/S) -

60 mins / 0.75 GPM
(0.047 L/S) - 40
mins / 1.0 GPM
(0.063 L/S) - 30

mins
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Scrubber dryers

Unsurpassed Simplicity and Reliability

Technical specifications

Solution tank (I)
Recovery tank (1)
Brush motor hp (W)
Brush speed (RPM)

Gross vehicle weight Ibs (kg)

Gradeability transport % (DEG)
Gradeability working % (DEG)
Length

Height

Max. productivity (per hour)
Vacuum motor

Scrub head type

Max. speed

Vacuum airflow

Vacuum waterlift

Flow rate

Cleaning width

Max. brush down pressure

Floor Loading Right Front

Width without squeeegee

Width with squeegee

Floor Loading Left Front
Floor Loading Right Rear
Floor Loading Left Rear

Battery options

SC901 34D W310
OBC MGB

30 gal (114 L)
32 gal (121 L)
0.75 hp
250
(310 Ah batteries,
Full Solution Tank)
1,206 Ib (547 kg)
2%, 1.15 degrees
2%, 1.15 degrees
67.4in (171 cm)
44.8 in (113.8 cm)

34,034 sq ft/hr
(3,162 sq m/hr)

0.95 hp
Disc
Scrub & Transport -
3.2 mph (5.15 km/
h

r)

96 CFM (2,718
LPM)

71in H20 (17.7
KPA)

0-1 GPM (3.8 LPM)
34 in (86 cm)

80, 145, 200 Ib (36,
66, 91 kg)

128 PSI (0.83 N/sq
mm)

30.3in (77 cm)
41.8 in (106.6 cm)
132 PSI (1.0 N/sq
mm)

432 PSI (3.0 N/sq
mm)

640 PSI (4.4 N/sq
mm)

242 Ah wet, 310 Ah
wet, 255 Ah AGM

SC901 34D A255
OBC MGB

30 gal (114 L)
32 gal (121L)
0.75 hp
250
(310 Ah batteries,
Full Solution Tank)
1,206 Ib (547 kg)
2%, 1.15 degrees
2%, 1.15 degrees
67.4in (171 cm)
44.8in (113.8 cm)

34,034 sq ft/hr
(3,162 sq m/hr)

0.95 hp
Disc
Scrub & Transport -
3.2 mph (5.15 km/
hr)
96 CFM (2,718
LPM)

71in H20 (17.7
KPA)

0-1 GPM (3.8 LPM)
34 in (86 cm)

80, 145, 200 Ib (36,
66, 91 kg)

128 PSI (0.83 N/sq
mm)

30.3in (77 cm)

41.8 in (106.6 cm)

132 PSI (1.0 N/sq
mm)

432 PSI (3.0 N/sq
mm)

640 PSI (4.4 N/sq
mm)

242 Ah wet, 310 Ah
wet, 2565 Ah AGM

SC901

SC901 X34D W310
OBC MGB

30 gal (114 L)
32 gal (121 L)
0.75 hp
250
(310 Ah batteries,
Full Solution Tank)
1,206 Ib (547 kg)
2%, 1.15 degrees
2%, 1.15 degrees
67.4in (171 cm)
44.8in (113.8 cm)

34,034 sq ft/hr
(3,162 sq m/hr)

0.95 hp
Disc
Scrub & Transport -
3.2 mph (5.15 km/
hr)
96 CFM (2,718
LPM)

71in H20 (17.7
KPA)

0-1 GPM (3.8 LPM)
34 in (86 cm)

80, 145, 200 Ib (36,
66, 91 kg)

128 PSI (0.83 N/sq
mm)

30.3in (77 cm)
41.8 in (106.6 cm)
132 PSI (1.0 N/sq
mm)

432 PSI (3.0 N/sq
mm

640 PSI (4.4 N/sq
mm

242 Ah wet, 310 Ah
wet, 255 Ah AGM
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Scrubber dryers

Unsurpassed Simplicity and Reliability

Technical specifications

Drive motor hp (W)

Protection class

Sound level

Productivity per tankful

Solution tank (I)
Recovery tank (1)
Brush motor hp (W)
Brush speed (RPM)

Gross vehicle weight Ibs (kg)

Gradeability transport % (DEG)
Gradeability working % (DEG)
Length

Height

Max. productivity (per hour)
Vacuum motor

Scrub head type

Max. speed

Vacuum airflow

Vacuum waterlift

Flow rate

Cleaning width

Max. brush down pressure

Floor Loading Right Front

Width without squeeegee

Width with squeegee

Floor Loading Left Front
Floor Loading Right Rear

Floor Loading Left Rear

SC901

SC901 X34D A255  SC901 32C W310 SC901 32C A255

OBC MGB OBC MGB OBC MGB
0.5 hp 0.5 hp 0.5 hp
IPX4 IPX4 IPX4

(IEC, 1ISO 11201) 68 (IEC, ISO 11201) 68 (IEC, ISO 11201) 68
dB A dB A dB A

0.25 GPM (0.016 L/ 0.25 GPM (0.016 L/ 0.25 GPM (0.016 L/
S)- 120 mins /0.5 S)- 120 mins / 0.5 S)-120 mins / 0.5
GPM (0.032L/S)- GPM (0.032L/S)- GPM (0.032L/S) -
60 mins / 0.75 GPM 60 mins / 0.75 GPM 60 mins / 0.75 GPM

(0.047 L/S) - 40 (0.047 L/S) - 40 (0.047 L/S) - 40

mins / 1.0 GPM mins / 1.0 GPM mins / 1.0 GPM

(0.063 L/S) - 30 (0.063 L/S) - 30 (0.063 L/S) - 30
mins mins mins

30 gal (114 L) 30 gal (114 L) 30 gal (114 L)

32gal (1211L) 32gal (121L) 32 gal (1211L)

0.75 hp 0.75 hp 0.75 hp

250 250 250

(310 Ah batteries, (310 Ah batteries, (310 Ah batteries,
Full Solution Tank)  Full Solution Tank)  Full Solution Tank)
1,206 Ib (547 kg) 1,235 Ib (560 kg) 1,235 Ib (560 kg)
2%, 1.15 degrees 2%, 1.15 degrees 2%, 1.15 degrees
2%, 1.15 degrees 2%, 1.15 degrees 2%, 1.15 degrees
67.4in (171 cm) 63.1in (160.3 cm) 63.1in (160.3 cm)

448in(113.8cm)  44.8in(113.8cm)  44.8in (113.8 cm)

34,034 sq ft/hr 31,915 sq ft/hr 31,915 sq ft/hr
(3,162 sq m/hr) (2,965 sq m/hr) (2,965 sq m/hr)
0.95 hp 0.95 hp 0.95 hp

Disc Cylindrical Cylindrical

Scrub & Transport - Scrub & Transport - Scrub & Transport -
3.2 mph (5.15 km/ 3.2 mph (5.15 km/ 3.2 mph (5.15 km/
hr) hr)

hr)

96 CFM (2,718 96 CFM (2,718 96 CFM (2,718
LPM) LPM) LPM)
71in H20 (17.7 71in H20 (17.7 71in H20 (17.7
KPA) KPA) KPA)

0-1 GPM (3.8LPM) 0-1 GPM (3.8LPM) 0-1 GPM (3.8 LPM)

34 in (86 cm) 32in (81 cm) 32in (81 cm)
80, 145,200 Ib (36, 75, 100, 1251b (34, 75, 100, 125 Ib (34,
66, 91 kg) 45, 57 kg) 45, 57 kg)

128 PSI (0.83 N/sq 155 PSI (1.1 N/sq 155 PSI (1.1 N/sq
mm) mm) mm)
30.3in (77 cm) 30.6in (77.7 cm) 30.6 in (77.7 cm)

41.8in (106.6 cm)  41.8in (106.6cm)  41.8in (106.6 cm)
132PSI(1.0N/sq 128 PSI (0.88 N/sq 128 PSI (0.88 N/sq

mm) mm) mm)
432 PSI (3.0 N/sq 245 PSI (1.7 N/sq 245 PSI (1.7 N/sq
mm) mm) mm)

640 PSI (4.4 N/sq 416 PSI (2.9 N/sq 416 PSI (2.9 N/sq
mm) mm) mm)
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Scrubber dryers

Unsurpassed Simplicity and Reliability

Technical specifications

Battery options

Technical specifications

Drive motor hp (W)

Protection class

Sound level

Productivity per tankful

Solution tank (I)
Recovery tank (1)
Brush motor hp (W)
Brush speed (RPM)

Gross vehicle weight Ibs (kg)

Gradeability transport % (DEG)
Gradeability working % (DEG)
Length

Height

Max. productivity (per hour)
Vacuum motor

Scrub head type

Max. speed

Vacuum airflow

Vacuum waterlift

Flow rate

Cleaning width

Max. brush down pressure

Floor Loading Right Front

Width without squeeegee

Width with squeegee

Floor Loading Left Front

SC901 X34D A255

OBC MGB

242 Ah wet, 310 Ah
wet, 255 Ah AGM

SC901 32C W310
OBC MGB

242 Ah wet, 310 Ah
wet, 2565 Ah AGM

SC901 X32C W310
OBC MGB

0.5 hp
IPX4
(IEC, ISO 11201) 68
dB A
0.25 GPM (0.016 L/
S) - 120 mins / 0.5
GPM (0.032 L/S) -
60 mins / 0.75 GPM
(0.047 L/S) - 40
mins / 1.0 GPM
(0.063 L/S) - 30
mins
30 gal (114 L)
32 gal (121L)
0.75 hp
250
(310 Ah batteries,
Full Solution Tank)
1,235 Ib (560 kg)
2%, 1.15 degrees
2%, 1.15 degrees
63.1in (160.3 cm)
44.8in (113.8 cm)

31,915 sq ft/hr
(2,965 sq m/hr)

0.95 hp
Cylindrical
Scrub & Transport -
3.2 mph (5.15 km/
hr)

96 CFM (2,718
LPM)

71in H20 (17.7
KPA)

0-1 GPM (3.8 LPM)
32in (81 cm)

75, 100, 125 Ib (34,
45, 57 kg)

155 PSI (1.1 N/sq
mm)

30.6 in (77.7 cm)
41.8in (106.6 cm)

128 PSI (0.88 N/sq
mm)

SC901

SC901 32C A255
OBC MGB

242 Ah wet, 310 Ah
wet, 255 Ah AGM

SC901 X32C A255
OBC MGB

0.5 hp
IPX4
(IEC, 1ISO 11201) 68
dB A
0.25 GPM (0.016 L/
S) - 120 mins / 0.5
GPM (0.032 L/S) -
60 mins / 0.75 GPM
(0.047 L/S) - 40
mins / 1.0 GPM
(0.063 L/S) - 30
mins
30 gal (114 L)
32 gal (121 L)
0.75 hp
250
(310 Ah batteries,
Full Solution Tank)
1,235 Ib (560 kg)
2%, 1.15 degrees
2%, 1.15 degrees
63.1in (160.3 cm)
44.8in (113.8 cm)

31,915 sq ft/hr
(2,965 sq m/hr)

0.95 hp
Cylindrical
Scrub & Transport -
3.2 mph (5.15 km/
hr)

96 CFM (2,718
LPM)

71in H20 (17.7
KPA)

0-1 GPM (3.8 LPM)
32in (81 cm)

75, 100, 125 Ib (34,
45, 57 kg)

155 PSI (1.1 N/sq
mm)

30.6 in (77.7 cm)
41.8in (106.6 cm)

128 PSI (0.88 N/sq
mm)
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Scrubber dryers

Unsurpassed Simplicity and Reliability

Technical specifications

Floor Loading Right Rear

Floor Loading Left Rear

Battery options

@ Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, = Mountable equipment

Ecoflex System

Battery Wet

Accessories

ECOFLEX BOTTLE ASSY

BATTERY 6V 242AH WET

Battery and Charger

INDICATOR BATTERY LEVEL

KIT BATTERY WATERING

Brush Cylindrical

BRUSH 46 GRIT 32-ORANGE/BROWN
BRUSH 80 GRIT 32-BLACK

BRUSH 180 GRIT 32-BLUE/GREY
BRUSH HARD NYLON 32-NATURAL
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 32-RED
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 32-YELLOW

Other
PAD RETAINER
Pad Holder
PAD HOLDER-14 3 LUG
PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG
Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 AGLITE 500 @430
DISC BRUSH-17 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG

Ref. no.

56104190

56206079

56397453

56314981

56407478
56407477
56407476
56407474
56407475
56407473

56505195

56505800
56505780

56505783
56505782
56505781
56505787
56505788
56505784

Min.
required

O o o o o o

O o o o o o

SC901

SC901 X32C W310  SC901 X32C A255
OBC MGB OBC MGB

245 PSI (1.7 N/sq 245 PSI (1.7 N/sq
mm) mm)

416 PSI (2.9 N/sq 416 PSI (2.9 N/sq
mm) mm

242 Ah wet, 310 Ah 242 Ah wet, 310 Ah
wet, 255 Ah AGM wet, 255 Ah AGM

SC901 28D SC901 28D SC901 28D
W242 SCPH W310SCPH  A255 OBC PH

e} e} e}
(]

e} e} e}
(¢} (¢} (¢}
e} e} e}
[ ] [ ] [ ]
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Scrubber dryers SC901

Unsurpassed Simplicity and Reliability

DISC BRUSH-17 PROLITE 3 LUG 56505785 0
DISC BRUSH-17 UNION MIX 3 LUG 56505786 0
Disc Brush 370 mm
DISC BRUSH-14 AGLITE 3 LUG 56505803 0 o o o
DISC BRUSH-14 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG 56505802 0 o o o
DISC BRUSH-14 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG 56505801 0 o o o
DISC BRUSH-14 MIDGRIT 3 LUG 56505807 0 o o o
DISC BRUSH-14 MIDLITE 3 LUG 56505808 0 o o o
DISC BRUSH-14 PROLENE 3 LUG 56505804 0 o o o
DISC BRUSH-14 PROLITE 3 LUG 56505805 0 o o o
DISC BRUSH-14 UNION MIX 3 LUG 56505806 0 o o o
Accessory
KEY 2 PCS 1462887000 0 o o o
Option
PROTECTANT POLYDUR 50478A 0 o o o
Battery
BATTERY 6V 312 AH AGM 56112546 0 .
Squeegee Blade
SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-GUM 56115334 0 o o o
SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-LINATEX 56115333 0 o o o
SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-PU 56115335 0 o o o
On-Board Charger
CHARGER-ON BOARD-KIT 56115373 0 .
® Standard equipment, O Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment
Accessories Ref. no. regméd Woks SOPH | Wo10SCPH | AsssOBS PH
Ecoflex System
= ECOFLEX BOTTLE ASSY 56104190 0 o o o
Battery Wet
BATTERY 6V 242AH WET 56206079 0 .
Battery and Charger
INDICATOR BATTERY LEVEL 56397453 0 o o o
KIT BATTERY WATERING 56314981 0 o o o
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Scrubber dryers

Unsurpassed Simplicity and Reliability

Accessories

Brush Cylindrical
BRUSH 46 GRIT 32-ORANGE/BROWN
BRUSH 80 GRIT 32-BLACK
BRUSH 180 GRIT 32-BLUE/GREY
BRUSH HARD NYLON 32-NATURAL
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 32-RED
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 32-YELLOW
Other
PAD RETAINER
Pad Holder
PAD HOLDER-14 3 LUG
PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG
Disc Brush 430 mm
DISC BRUSH-17 AGLITE 500 @430
DISC BRUSH-17 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 UNION MIX 3 LUG
Disc Brush 370 mm
DISC BRUSH-14 AGLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-14 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-14 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-14 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-14 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-14 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-14 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-14 UNION MIX 3 LUG
Accessory
KEY 2 PCS
Option
PROTECTANT POLYDUR
Battery
BATTERY 6V 312 AH AGM

Squeegee Blade

Ref. no.

56407478
56407477
56407476
56407474
56407475
56407473

56505195

56505800
56505780

56505783
56505782
56505781
56505787
56505788
56505784
56505785
56505786

56505803
56505802
56505801
56505807
56505808
56505804
56505805
56505806

1462887000

50478A

56112546

Min.
required

o O o o o o

o O o o o o o o

O O O o o o o o

SC901 34D
W242 SC PH

SC901

SC901 34D SC901 34D
W310 SC PH  A255 OBC PH

(¢} (¢}
[ ] [ ]
(¢} (¢}
(¢} (¢}
[0} o
[} [}
e} e}
e} o
(¢} (¢}
(¢} (¢}
(¢} (e}
[0} [0}
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Scrubber dryers SC901

Unsurpassed Simplicity and Reliability

Relro. M SR, Sowie, | scou
SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-GUM 56115334 0 o o o
SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-LINATEX 56115333 0 o o o
SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-PU 56115335 0 o o o
On-Board Charger
CHARGER-ON BOARD-KIT 56115373 0 .

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Min. SC901 X28D = SC901 X28D | SC901 X28D

Accessories Ref.no.  required W242 OBC PH W310 OBC PH A255 OBC PH
Ecoflex System
= ECOFLEX BOTTLE ASSY 56104190 0 o o o

Battery Wet

BATTERY 6V 242AH WET 56206079 0 .
Battery and Charger

INDICATOR BATTERY LEVEL 56397453 0 o o o

KIT BATTERY WATERING 56314981 0 o o o
Brush Cylindrical

BRUSH 46 GRIT 32-ORANGE/BROWN 56407478 0

BRUSH 80 GRIT 32-BLACK 56407477 0

BRUSH 180 GRIT 32-BLUE/GREY 56407476 0

BRUSH HARD NYLON 32-NATURAL 56407474 0

BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 32-RED 56407475 0

BRUSH SOFT NYLON 32-YELLOW 56407473 0
Other

PAD RETAINER 56505195 0 o o o
Pad Holder

PAD HOLDER-14 3 LUG 56505800 0 . . .

PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG 56505780 0
Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 AGLITE 500 @430 56505783 0

DISC BRUSH-17 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG 56505782 0

DISC BRUSH-17 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG 56505781 0

DISC BRUSH-17 MIDGRIT 3 LUG 56505787 0

DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG 56505788 0
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Scrubber dryers SC901

Unsurpassed Simplicity and Reliability

Min. SC901 X28D = SC901 X28D = SC901 X28D

Accessories Ref.no.  equired W242 OBC PH W310 OBC PH A255 OBC PH

DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG 56505784 0

DISC BRUSH-17 PROLITE 3 LUG 56505785 0

DISC BRUSH-17 UNION MIX 3 LUG 56505786 0
Disc Brush 370 mm

DISC BRUSH-14 AGLITE 3 LUG 56505803 0 o o o

DISC BRUSH-14 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG 56505802 0 o o o

DISC BRUSH-14 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG 56505801 0 o o o

DISC BRUSH-14 MIDGRIT 3 LUG 56505807 0 o o o

DISC BRUSH-14 MIDLITE 3 LUG 56505808 0 o o o

DISC BRUSH-14 PROLENE 3 LUG 56505804 0 o o o

DISC BRUSH-14 PROLITE 3 LUG 56505805 0 o o o

DISC BRUSH-14 UNION MIX 3 LUG 56505806 0 o o o
Accessory

KEY 2 PCS 1462887000 0 o o o
Option

PROTECTANT POLYDUR 50478A 0 o o o
Battery

BATTERY 6V 312 AH AGM 56112546 0 .
Squeegee Blade

SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-GUM 56115334 0 o o o

SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-LINATEX 56115333 0 o o o

SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-PU 56115335 0 o o o
On-Board Charger

CHARGER-ON BOARD-KIT 56115373 0 . . .
® Standard equipment, O Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment

o s SESEE LR SR

Ecoflex System

ECOFLEX BOTTLE ASSY 56104190 0 o o o
Battery Wet

BATTERY 6V 242AH WET 56206079 0 [
Battery and Charger

INDICATOR BATTERY LEVEL 56397453 0 o o o
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Scrubber dryers SC901

Unsurpassed Simplicity and Reliability

Min. SC901 X34D = SC901 X34D = SC901 X34D

Accessories Ref. no. required W242 OBC PH W310 OBC PH A255 OBC PH

KIT BATTERY WATERING 56314981 0 o o o
Brush Cylindrical

BRUSH 46 GRIT 32-ORANGE/BROWN 56407478 0

BRUSH 80 GRIT 32-BLACK 56407477 0

BRUSH 180 GRIT 32-BLUE/GREY 56407476 0

BRUSH HARD NYLON 32-NATURAL 56407474 0

BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 32-RED 56407475 0

BRUSH SOFT NYLON 32-YELLOW 56407473 0
Other

PAD RETAINER 56505195 0 o o o
Pad Holder

PAD HOLDER-14 3 LUG 56505800 0

PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG 56505780 0 . . .
Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 AGLITE 500 @430 56505783 0 o o o

DISC BRUSH-17 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG 56505782 0 o o o

DISC BRUSH-17 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG 56505781 0 o o o

DISC BRUSH-17 MIDGRIT 3 LUG 56505787 0 o o o

DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG 56505788 0 o o o

DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG 56505784 0 o o o

DISC BRUSH-17 PROLITE 3 LUG 56505785 0 o o o

DISC BRUSH-17 UNION MIX 3 LUG 56505786 0 o o o
Disc Brush 370 mm

DISC BRUSH-14 AGLITE 3 LUG 56505803 0

DISC BRUSH-14 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG 56505802 0

DISC BRUSH-14 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG 56505801 0

DISC BRUSH-14 MIDGRIT 3 LUG 56505807 0

DISC BRUSH-14 MIDLITE 3 LUG 56505808 0

DISC BRUSH-14 PROLENE 3 LUG 56505804 0

DISC BRUSH-14 PROLITE 3 LUG 56505805 0

DISC BRUSH-14 UNION MIX 3 LUG 56505806 0
Accessory

KEY 2 PCS 1462887000 0 o o o
Option

PROTECTANT POLYDUR 50478A 0 o o o
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Scrubber dryers

Unsurpassed Simplicity and Reliability

Accessories

Battery

BATTERY 6V 312 AH AGM
Squeegee Blade

SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-GUM

SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-LINATEX

SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-PU
On-Board Charger

CHARGER-ON BOARD-KIT

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, J Mountable equipment
Accessories
Ecoflex System
ECOFLEX BOTTLE ASSY
Battery Wet
BATTERY 6V 242AH WET
Battery and Charger

INDICATOR BATTERY LEVEL

KIT BATTERY WATERING

Brush Cylindrical
BRUSH 46 GRIT 32-ORANGE/BROWN
BRUSH 80 GRIT 32-BLACK
BRUSH 180 GRIT 32-BLUE/GREY
BRUSH HARD NYLON 32-NATURAL
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 32-RED
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 32-YELLOW

Other
PAD RETAINER
Pad Holder
PAD HOLDER-14 3 LUG
PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG
Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 AGLITE 500 @430

Ref. no.

56112546

56115334

56115333

56115335

56115373

Ref. no.

56104190

56206079

56397453

56314981

56407478

56407477

56407476

56407474

56407475

56407473

56505195

56505800
56505780

56505783

Min.

Min.
required

o O o o o o

SC901 X34D

SC901 34D
W310 OBC
MGB

SC901 X34D

SC901 34D
A255 OBC
MGB

SC901

SC901 X34D
required  W242 OBC PH W310 OBC PH A255 OBC PH

SC901 X34D
W310 OBC

MGB
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Scrubber dryers

Unsurpassed Simplicity and Reliability

Accessories

DISC BRUSH-17 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 UNION MIX 3 LUG

Disc Brush 370 mm

Accessory

Option

Battery

DISC BRUSH-14 AGLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-14 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-14 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-14 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-14 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-14 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-14 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-14 UNION MIX 3 LUG

KEY 2 PCS

PROTECTANT POLYDUR

BATTERY 6V 312 AH AGM

Squeegee Blade

SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-GUM
SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-LINATEX
SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-PU

On-Board Charger

CHARGER-ON BOARD-KIT

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, J Mountable equipment

Ecoflex System

Battery Wet

Accessories

ECOFLEX BOTTLE ASSY

Ref. no.

56505782
56505781
56505787
56505788
56505784
56505785
56505786

56505803
56505802
56505801
56505807
56505808
56505804
56505805
56505806

1462887000

50478A

56112546

56115334

56115333

56115335

56115373

Ref. no.

56104190

Min.
required

O o o o o o o

o O o o o o o o

Min.
required

0

SC901 34D
W310 OBC
MGB

[}

e}

SC901 X34D
A255 OBC
MGB

SC901 34D
A255 OBC
MGB

[}

e}

SC901 32C
W310 OBC
MGB

SC901

SC901 X34D
W310 OBC

MGB

[}

e}

SC901 32C
A255 OBC

MGB
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Scrubber dryers SC901

Unsurpassed Simplicity and Reliability

SC901 X34D SC901 32C SC901 32C

Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂé g A50BC  W3I00BC  A2550BC
BATTERY 6V 242AH WET 56206079 0
Battery and Charger
INDICATOR BATTERY LEVEL 56397453 0 o o o
KIT BATTERY WATERING 56314981 0 o o o
Brush Cylindrical
BRUSH 46 GRIT 32-ORANGE/BROWN 56407478 0 o o
BRUSH 80 GRIT 32-BLACK 56407477 0 o o
BRUSH 180 GRIT 32-BLUE/GREY 56407476 0 . .
BRUSH HARD NYLON 32-NATURAL 56407474 0 o o
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 32-RED 56407475 0 o o
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 32-YELLOW 56407473 0 o o
Other
PAD RETAINER 56505195 0 o
Pad Holder
PAD HOLDER-14 3 LUG 56505800 0
PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG 56505780 0 .
Disc Brush 430 mm
DISC BRUSH-17 AGLITE 500 @430 56505783 0 o
DISC BRUSH-17 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG 56505782 0 o
DISC BRUSH-17 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG 56505781 0 o
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDGRIT 3 LUG 56505787 0 o
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG 56505788 0 .
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG 56505784 0 o
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLITE 3 LUG 56505785 0 o
DISC BRUSH-17 UNION MIX 3 LUG 56505786 0 o
Disc Brush 370 mm
DISC BRUSH-14 AGLITE 3 LUG 56505803 0
DISC BRUSH-14 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG 56505802 0
DISC BRUSH-14 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG 56505801 0
DISC BRUSH-14 MIDGRIT 3 LUG 56505807 0
DISC BRUSH-14 MIDLITE 3 LUG 56505808 0
DISC BRUSH-14 PROLENE 3 LUG 56505804 0
DISC BRUSH-14 PROLITE 3 LUG 56505805 0
DISC BRUSH-14 UNION MIX 3 LUG 56505806 0
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Scrubber dryers

Unsurpassed Simplicity and Reliability

Accessories Ref. no.
Accessory
KEY 2 PCS 1462887000
Option
PROTECTANT POLYDUR 50478A
Battery
BATTERY 6V 312 AH AGM 56112546
Squeegee Blade
SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-GUM 56115334
SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-LINATEX 56115333
SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-PU 56115335
On-Board Charger
CHARGER-ON BOARD-KIT 56115373
® Standard equipment, O Supplementary accessories, & Mountable equipment
Accessories

Ecoflex System

ECOFLEX BOTTLE ASSY
Battery Wet

BATTERY 6V 242AH WET
Battery and Charger

INDICATOR BATTERY LEVEL

KIT BATTERY WATERING

Brush Cylindrical
BRUSH 46 GRIT 32-ORANGE/BROWN
BRUSH 80 GRIT 32-BLACK
BRUSH 180 GRIT 32-BLUE/GREY
BRUSH HARD NYLON 32-NATURAL
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 32-RED
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 32-YELLOW
Other
PAD RETAINER
Pad Holder

Min. SC901 X34D
required A2£,;>/|5GOBBC

0 e}

0 o

0 °

0 o)

0 o

0 o

0

Min.

Ref. no. required
56104190 0
56206079 0
56397453 0
56314981 0
56407478 0
56407477 0
56407476 0
56407474 0
56407475 0
56407473 0
56505195 0

SC901 32C
W310 OBC
MGB

SC901 X32C

W310 OBC
MGB

SC901

SC901 32C
A255 OBC

MGB

SC901 X32C

A255 OBC

MGB
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Scrubber dryers

Unsurpassed Simplicity and Reliability

Accessories

PAD HOLDER-14 3 LUG
PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG

Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 AGLITE 500 @430
DISC BRUSH-17 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 UNION MIX 3 LUG

Disc Brush 370 mm

DISC BRUSH-14 AGLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-14 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-14 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-14 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-14 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-14 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-14 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-14 UNION MIX 3 LUG

Accessory

KEY 2 PCS
Option

PROTECTANT POLYDUR
Battery

BATTERY 6V 312 AH AGM
Squeegee Blade

SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-GUM
SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-LINATEX
SQUEEGEE KIT-BLADE-PU

On-Board Charger

CHARGER-ON BOARD-KIT

Ref. no.

56505800
56505780

56505783
56505782
56505781
56505787
56505788
56505784
56505785
56505786

56505803
56505802
56505801
56505807
56505808
56505804
56505805
56505806

1462887000

50478A

56112546

56115334

56115333

56115335

56115373

Min.
required

0

o O o o o o o o

O O O o o o o o

SC901 X32C
W310 OBC
MGB

SC901

SC901 X32C
A255 OBC

MGB
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